
WOMENS 10-12 GRADE 123.0
RESULTS

Womens 10-12 Grade 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.2 115.0 10

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 118.8 110.0 8

3 Kendal Frakes Douglass High School 119.0 110.0 6

4 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 121.2 110.0 0

5 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.0 110.0 4

6 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 95.0 2

7 Macy Bolen Council Grove 117.0 95.0 1

8 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 95.0 0

9 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.0 95.0 0

10 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 85.0 0

11 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 118.0 85.0 0

12 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 80.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy Bolen Council Grove 117.0 215.0 10

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 118.8 210.0 8

3 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 180.0 6

4 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 121.2 180.0 4

5 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.0 180.0 2

6 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 180.0 0

7 Kendal Frakes Douglass High School 119.0 175.0 1

8 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.2 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 160.0 0

10 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.0 160.0 0

11 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 130.0 0

12 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 118.0 0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 118.8 140.0 10

2 Macy Bolen Council Grove 117.0 135.0 8

3 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.2 125.0 6

4 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.0 120.0 4

5 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 110.0 2

6 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.0 110.0 1

7 Kendal Frakes Douglass High School 119.0 105.0 0

8 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 95.0 0

9 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 121.2 90.0 0

10 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 90.0 0

11 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 118.0 85.0 0

12 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 80.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 118.8 460.0 0

2 Macy Bolen Council Grove 117.0 445.0 0

3 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.2 415.0 0

4 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.0 410.0 0

5 Katie  Baxter Wichita West High School 117.0 385.0 0

6 Kendal Frakes Douglass High School 119.0 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 121.2 380.0 0

8 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 117.0 350.0 0

9 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.0 365.0 0

10 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 295.0 0

11 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 118.0 170.0 0

12 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 350.0 0


